Bellekler

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz
SODIMM

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz

Uriin

SODIMM KVR3252258/8WP KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR3252258/8 KINGSTON

CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON

CL22 KVR32N22S8/8 KINGSTON

CL22 KVR32N2256/8 KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

Fiyat

40,95

36,75

38,85

40,95

47,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



